

Rev Saude Publica. 2011;45(2):334-42

TÍTULO EM INGLÊS:

Onde se lê “Avoidable deaths until months of age among children from the 2004 Pelotas birth cohort”, leia-se “Avoidable deaths until 48 months of age among children from the 2004 Pelotas birth cohort”.

ENGLISH TITLE:

Where it reads “Avoidable deaths until months of age among children from the 2004 Pelotas birth cohort”, it should read “Avoidable deaths until 48 months of age among children from the 2004 Pelotas birth cohort”.

NOME DO AUTOR:

Onde se lê “Alicia Matisajevich”, leia-se “Alicia Matijasevich”.

AUTHOR’S NAME:

Where it reads “Alicia Matisajevich”, it should read “Alicia Matijasevich”.